
I. BASIC DATA ON HUNTING GROUNDS

1. Area of hunting grounds in hectares (as of 1 April 2013)

2. Organization of hunting grounds

Ha Number Ha

10 11 12

16 174 28 12 785

6 957 231 61 150

Ha Number Ha

18 19 20

9 718 26 11 654

13 413 233 62 281

3. Hunting dogs 4. Number of facilities for game feeding

Groups of hunting dogs breeds Number of dogs with hunting qualification

a b 21 b 24 25 26

Pointing dogs 85 11 462

Leash hounds 86 2 267

Scenthounds 87 1 839

Flushing dogs 88 2 866

Terriers 89 5 898

Dachshunds 90 6 807

Nordic dogs 91 81

Total 92 31 220

5. Number of persons (holders of valid hunting licenses) executing permanently hunting rights on hunting grounds

Actual 
number

a

Small game

Cloven hoofed 
game

Dogs with 
examinations for 

hunting

Line 
No.

b

Way of using hunting grounds

a

By owner

23

83

84

Hunting grounds

1 064 063

5 809 033

b

Number

33 531

13 185

Type of hunting area

 a

Agricultural land

normed

Water body area

Other land

Hunting area, total

a

Own

b

Forest land

80

Ownership relation to hunting 
grounds

76

77

78

79

Line 
No.

Rented

of which

37 410 19 295

3 4

Game preserves

Pheasantries (Sec. 2 letter k.       
of the Act No.449/2001 Coll.,          

on game management)               
part of hunting ground

2

Pheasantries (Sec. 69 paragraph 
1 of the Act No.449/2001 Coll., on 

game management)                 
formerly stand-alone

4 199

6 873 096

Line 
No.

b

Area of hunting grounds, 
total

1

81

82

HaNumber

x

m331 220

Holders of valid hunting licenses 27

Column No.

Salt licks

Total

Earth hunt

Number of persons

93 498

16 270

Feeders6 080

295 067100

45 123

97

98

99 84 665

x

m2 151 237

m3 239 310

Number

of which

Pheasantries (Sec. 2 letter k.       
of the Act No.449/2001 Coll.,          

on game management)               
part of hunting ground

HaHa Number

Game preserves

Pheasantries (Sec. 69 paragraph 
1 of the Act No.449/2001 Coll., on 

game management)                 
formerly stand-alone

96

Number

7

176

11 748

10 685

8 787

93

5 015 276 20

94

14

95

of which

16

Game preserves

Ha

8

44 979

1 737

13

15

138

Type
of facility

a

Drinking 
places

Number of dogs

22

22 542

Feed 
hoppers

7 703

8 759

Group
of breeds      

(FCI)

Line 
No.

17

Line 
No.

Line 
No.

13

784

5 005 58

actual

Association

Pheasantries (Sec. 69 paragraph 
1 of the Act No.449/2001 Coll., on 

game management)                 
formerly stand-alone

Pheasantries (Sec. 2 letter k.       
of the Act No.449/2001 Coll.,          

on game management)               
part of hunting ground

95 968

9

Number

20

14

21

Number
of facilities

Measure 
unit

Number
of units

14 143 49 945

23 131 73 935

915 3 060

3 899 211

294 380

5 916

530

2 860

2 580 975

98 530

5

1 590

46 716

Hunting grounds

6 776

1 6351 297

6

1 857 820


