I. BASIC DATA ON HUNTING GROUNDS

1. Area of hunting grounds in hectares (as of 1 April 2013)

			of which					
Type of hunting area	Line No.	Area of hunting grounds, total	Game preserves	Pheasantries (Sec. 69 paragraph 1 of the Act No.449/2001 Coll., on game management) formerly stand-alone	Pheasantries (Sec. 2 letter k. of the Act No.449/2001 Coll., on game management) part of hunting ground			
а	b	1	2	3	4			
Agricultural land	76	3 899 211	5 916	14 143	49 945			
Forest land	77	2 580 975	37 410	6 776	19 295			
Water body area	78	98 530	530	1 297	1 635			
Other land	79	294 380	2 860	915	3 060			
Hunting area, total	80	6 873 096	46 716	23 131	73 935			

2. Organization of hunting grounds

		Hunting grounds		of which							
Ownership relation to hunting grounds	Line No.			Game pi	reserves	Pheasantries (A) I of the Act No.44 game man formerly st	19/2001 Coll., on nagement)	Pheasantries (Sec. 2 letter k. of the Act No.449/2001 Coll., on game management) part of hunting ground			
		Number	Ha	Number	Ha	Number	На	Number	На		
а	b	5	6	7	8	9	10	11	12		
Own	81	1 590	1 857 820	176	44 979	20	16 174	28	12 785		
Association	82	4 199	5 015 276	20	1 737	14	6 957	231	61 150		

				of which							
Way of using hunting grounds	Line No.			Game pi	reserves	Pheasantries (Sec. 69 paragraph I of the Act No.449/2001 Coll., on game management) formerly stand-alone		Pheasantries (Sec. 2 letter k. of the Act No.449/2001 Coll., on game management) part of hunting ground			
		Number	На	Number	Ha	Number	Ha	Number	Ha		
а	b	13	14	15	16	17	18	19	20		
By owner	83	784	1 064 063	138	33 531	13	9 718	26	11 654		
Rented	84	5 005	5 809 033	58	13 185	21	13 413	233	62 281		

3. Hunting dogs

Groups of hunting dogs breeds

Number of dogs with hunting qualification

4.	Number	of	facilities	for	game	feeding
----	--------	----	------------	-----	------	---------

Groups of hunting dogs breeds			Number of dogs w	man man	iting qualinout	011					
Group Line Actual		Dogs with examinations for	Line	Number	Туре	Line	Number	Measure	Number		
(FCI)	No number	hunting	No.	normed	actual	of facility	No.	of facilities	unit	of units	
а	b	21	a	b	22	23	а	b	24	25	26
Pointing dogs	85	11 462	Small game	93	7 703	11 748	Salt licks	97	95 968	х	х
Leash hounds	86	2 267									
Scenthounds	87	1 839	Cloven hoofed	94	94 8 759	10 685	Feed	98	45 123	m²	151 237
Flushing dogs	88	2 866	game				hoppers	00			
Terriers	89	5 898	Earth hunt	95	95 6 080	8 787	Feeders	99	84 665	m ³	239 310
Dachshunds	90	6 807	Latti nunt								
Nordic dogs	91	81	Total	96	22 542	31 220	Drinking	100	16 270	m^3	295 067
Total	92	31 220		30	22 J42	31 220	places	100	10 270	111	293 007

5. Number of persons (holders of valid hunting licenses) executing permanently hunting rights on hunting grounds

	<u> </u>	91 9 9
	Column No.	Number of persons
Holders of valid hunting licenses	27	93 498